WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      (03) 9428 1652              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
S TA N D  U P  P O U C H E S
Stand Up
Pouches
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Venus Stand Up Pouches are a modern packaging solution for a wide variety of products including Coffee,
Tea, Confectionery, Nuts, Pet Food, Jerky, Cleaning Products, Health and Beauty Products.  The bottom
gusset allows the pouch to stand upright and make a strong presence on display, combined with the
options for clear windows allows your product to remain eye catching.
• The Venus range of stand-up pouches can be sealed by our range of Heat Sealers. A sealer is available
  to suit your level of production.
• Made from high quality PET & PE film to prevent oxygen transmission.
• Includes a resealable zipper to maintain freshness after opening by providing protection from oxygen,
  moisture and other external contamination.
• Apart from our stock range, custom stand-up pouches are available. Add your company branding,
  colours, product information and more to further enhance on shelf visibility. Please enquire about
  this.
APPLICATION INFORMATION
AVAILABLE SIZES
CODE SIZE CAPACITY
PSU01001 120 x 200 + 70mm(G) 100gm
PSU01501 130 x 210 + 80mm(G) 150gm
PSU02501 160 x 230 + 90mm(G) 250gm
PSU05001 190 x 260 + 100mm(G) 500gm
PSU10001 240 x 335 + 110mm(G) 1 kg
CLEAR / CLEAR
WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      (03) 9428 1652              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
S TA N D  U P  P O U C H E S
AVAILABLE SIZES
CODE SIZE CAPACITY
PSU02503 160 x 230 + 90mm(G) 250gm
PSU05003 190 x 260 + 100mm(G) 500gm
PSU01503 130 x 210 + 80mm(G) 150gm
CODE SIZE CAPACITY
PSU02502 160 x 230 +90mm(G) 250gm
PSU05002 190 x 260 +100mm(G) 500gm
CODE SIZE CAPACITY
PSU01504 130 x 210 +80mm(G) 100gm
PSU02504 160 x 230 +90mm(G) 250gm
PSU05004 190 x 260 +100mm(G) 500gm
PSU10004 240 x 335 + 110mm(G) 1 kg
CLEAR / BLACK
CLEAR / SILVER
BLACK / BLACK